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PCL Top 25 Times

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 25  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys   50 Free
1 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChaLSEric Schultz   20.60 Y F
2 3/4/1984 1984 MeetsOHARABlaise Matthews   20.92 Y F
3 3/3/2002 2002 MeetsLSChris Jeffers   21.00 Y F
4 2/19/2010 2010 PIAA District 12 AAA ChampionshiLSAndrew Sideras   21.09 Y F
5* 3/11/2009 2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampioLCAlbert Augustine   21.15 Y P
5* 3/2/2003 2003 MeetsOHARABill Marcum   21.15 Y F
7 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChaLSGregory Rogers   21.24 Y F
8 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsOHARAPeter Cancila   21.29 Y F
9 3/8/1987 1987 MeetsSJPChris Mayfield   21.38 Y F

10 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsLSPat Gallagher   21.44 Y F
11 3/5/2000 2000 MeetsSJPTerrence Fenningham   21.47 Y F
12 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChaRYANBWilliam Urban   21.51 Y P
13 3/4/2001 2001 MeetsLSJeff Paul   21.53 Y F
14 3/17/2010 2010 PIAA Boys AAA State ChampionshLSBrendan McGoldrick   21.54 Y F
15 3/11/2009 2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampioLSJames Mahoney   21.58 Y P
16 3/6/1988 1988 MeetsSJPBill Hurst   21.79 Y F
17 2/19/2010 2010 Phila Catholic League InvitationalRCGabriel Keown   21.81 Y F
18 3/3/2002 2002 MeetsLSJohn Welsh   21.86 Y F
19 3/4/2001 2001 MeetsLSRobert Queroli   21.87 Y F
20 2/23/2007 2007 EasternsLSGarrett Gallagher   21.88 Y F
21 3/1/1968 1968 MeetsLSKevin Kiersted   21.90 Y F
22 3/5/2005 2005 PCL ChampsMBGabe Oropollo   21.91 Y F
23 3/4/2006 2006 PCL ChampsRCMark Gilinski   21.92 Y F
24 1/26/2008 2008 National CatholicsLSTodd Domanski   21.95 Y P
25 3/4/2001 2001 MeetsFRJDGMark Sylvester   21.97 Y F
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PCL Top 25 Times

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 25  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys   100 Free
1 3/11/2009 2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampioLSTed Walker   44.66 Y F
2 3/4/1984 1984 MeetsOHARABlaise Matthews   45.39 Y F
3 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChaLSEric Schultz   45.68 Y F
4 3/11/2009 2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampioLSAndrew Sideras   45.93 Y F
5 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChaLSSean Regan   46.07 Y F
6 3/2/2003 2003 MeetsOHARABill Marcum   46.20 Y F
7 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChaLSChristopher Szekely   46.35 Y P
8 2/19/2010 2010 PIAA District 12 AAA ChampionshiSJPMatthew Belecanech   46.38 Y F
9 2/22/2002 2002 EasternsLSChris Jeffers   46.48 Y P

10 3/5/1989 1989 MeetsWOODBrian Daly   46.55 Y F
11 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsLSPat Gallagher   46.58 Y F
12 3/6/1994 1994 MeetsLSSteve Duncheskie   46.60 Y F
13 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChaLSGregory Rogers   46.61 Y P
14 3/17/2010 2010 PIAA Boys AAA State ChampionshRCGabriel Keown   46.62 Y P
15 2/18/2011 2011 PIAA District 12 AAA ChampionshiLSJoseph Maginnis   46.77 Y F
16 2/18/2011 2011 PIAA District 12 AAA ChampionshiSJPPatrick Olson   46.95 Y F
17 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsOHARAPeter Cancila   47.09 Y F
18 3/17/2010 2010 PIAA Boys AAA State ChampionshLSBrendan McGoldrick   47.17 Y P
19 2/18/2011 2011 PIAA District 12 AAA ChampionshiFRJDGJacob Harner   47.35 Y F
20 3/11/2009 2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampioLCAlbert Augustine   47.41 Y F
21 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsLSJohn Welsh   47.44 Y F
22 3/4/2001 2001 MeetsOHARAJake Pritz   47.53 Y F
23 2/17/2012 2012 Philladelphia Catholic League ChamRYANBWilliam Urban   47.59 Y F
24 3/11/2009 2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampioLSJames Mahoney   47.65 Y P
25* 3/17/2010 2010 PIAA Boys AAA State ChampionshLSPhil LeTcavage   47.68 Y P
25 3/7/1999 1999 MeetsLSBrad Green   47.68 Y F
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PCL Top 25 Times

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 25  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys   200 Free
1 3/11/2009 2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampioSJPMatthew Belecanech 1:36.05 Y F
2 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChaLSChristopher Szekely 1:38.88 Y F
3 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChaLSEvan Holder 1:40.06 Y F
4 3/11/2009 2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampioLSTed Walker 1:40.34 Y F
5 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsLSPat Gallagher 1:40.47 Y F
6 3/6/1988 1988 MeetsSJPChris Mayfield 1:40.81 Y F
7 3/5/1995 1995 MeetsLSKyle Gallagher 1:42.64 Y F
8 3/18/2011 2011 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming ChampiLSChris Catalino 1:42.86 Y F
9 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsSJPJoseph Petrone 1:42.87 Y F

10 3/3/2002 2002 MeetsLSPat Healy 1:42.95 Y F
11 3/6/1988 1988 MeetsWOODBrian Daly 1:43.18 Y F
12 3/5/2000 2000 MeetsLSBrad Green 1:43.26 Y F
13 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsLSJohn Welsh 1:43.68 Y F
14 3/3/2002 2002 MeetsOHARABill Marcum 1:44.39 Y F
15 3/8/1992 1992 MeetsSJPMichael DelPizzo 1:44.50 Y F
16 3/4/2001 2001 MeetsOHARAJake Pritz 1:44.58 Y F
17 3/16/2011 2011 PIAA Boys AA Swimming ChampioACJohn Howard 1:44.82 Y F
18 3/8/1992 1992 MeetsOHARAChris Dormer 1:44.84 Y F
19 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChaSJPMurphy Smith 1:44.94 Y P
20 12/16/2011 2011 Cardinal CarnivalLSSean Regan 1:45.11 Y F
21 3/4/2001 2001 MeetsLSChris Jeffers 1:45.21 Y F
22 3/17/2010 2010 PIAA Boys AAA State ChampionshSJPSteve Lezynski 1:45.63 Y P
23 3/17/2010 2010 PIAA Boys AAA State ChampionshLSChris Nunnari 1:46.26 Y P
24 3/4/2001 2001 MeetsMBMatt Carmody 1:46.46 Y F
25 1/28/2006 2006 National CatholicsLSBen Dearden 1:46.89 Y P
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PCL Top 25 Times

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 25  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys   200 Free
1 3/11/2009 2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampioSJPMatthew Belecanech 1:36.05 Y F
2 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChaLSChristopher Szekely 1:38.88 Y F
3 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChaLSEvan Holder 1:40.06 Y F
4 3/11/2009 2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampioLSTed Walker 1:40.34 Y F
5 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsLSPat Gallagher 1:40.47 Y F
6 3/6/1988 1988 MeetsSJPChris Mayfield 1:40.81 Y F
7 3/5/1995 1995 MeetsLSKyle Gallagher 1:42.64 Y F
8 3/18/2011 2011 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming ChampiLSChris Catalino 1:42.86 Y F
9 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsSJPJoseph Petrone 1:42.87 Y F

10 3/3/2002 2002 MeetsLSPat Healy 1:42.95 Y F
11 3/6/1988 1988 MeetsWOODBrian Daly 1:43.18 Y F
12 3/5/2000 2000 MeetsLSBrad Green 1:43.26 Y F
13 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsLSJohn Welsh 1:43.68 Y F
14 3/3/2002 2002 MeetsOHARABill Marcum 1:44.39 Y F
15 3/8/1992 1992 MeetsSJPMichael DelPizzo 1:44.50 Y F
16 3/4/2001 2001 MeetsOHARAJake Pritz 1:44.58 Y F
17 3/16/2011 2011 PIAA Boys AA Swimming ChampioACJohn Howard 1:44.82 Y F
18 3/8/1992 1992 MeetsOHARAChris Dormer 1:44.84 Y F
19 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChaSJPMurphy Smith 1:44.94 Y P
20 12/16/2011 2011 Cardinal CarnivalLSSean Regan 1:45.11 Y F
21 3/4/2001 2001 MeetsLSChris Jeffers 1:45.21 Y F
22 3/17/2010 2010 PIAA Boys AAA State ChampionshSJPSteve Lezynski 1:45.63 Y P
23 3/17/2010 2010 PIAA Boys AAA State ChampionshLSChris Nunnari 1:46.26 Y P
24 3/4/2001 2001 MeetsMBMatt Carmody 1:46.46 Y F
25 1/28/2006 2006 National CatholicsLSBen Dearden 1:46.89 Y P
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PCL Top 25 Times

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 25  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys   500 Free
1 3/11/2009 2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampioSJPMatthew Belecanech 4:22.21 Y F
2 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChaLSChristopher Szekely 4:29.91 Y F
3 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChaLSEvan Holder 4:32.74 Y F
4 3/2/2003 2003 MeetsLSPat Healy 4:32.78 Y F
5 3/3/1985 1985 MeetsSJPDrew Hayden 4:33.40 Y F
6 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsLSPat Gallagher 4:36.63 Y F
7 3/5/1995 1995 MeetsLSKyle Gallagher 4:36.95 Y F
8 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsSJPJoseph Petrone 4:37.08 Y F
9 3/18/2011 2011 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming ChampiLSChris Catalino 4:38.37 Y F

10 3/18/2011 2011 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming ChampiSJPShane McKenzie 4:38.87 Y F
11 3/5/2000 2000 MeetsLSBrad Green 4:39.96 Y F
12 3/3/1974 1974 MeetsLSTony Bartle 4:40.70 Y F
13 3/11/2009 2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampioLSMichael McGee 4:41.82 Y P
14 3/8/1992 1992 MeetsOHARAChris Dormer 4:41.87 Y F
15 3/16/2011 2011 PIAA Boys AA Swimming ChampioACJohn Howard 4:43.87 Y P
16 2/18/2011 2011 PIAA District 12 AAA ChampionshiSJPScott Dennis 4:45.57 Y F
17 2/22/2002 2002 EasternsMBMatt Carmody 4:46.25 Y P
18 3/7/1976 1976 MeetsLSJohn Toy 4:48.00 Y F
19 3/5/2000 2000 MeetsLSMichael Harrigan 4:49.44 Y F
20 3/3/1996 1996 MeetsMBCraig Nelson 4:50.35 Y F
21 1/27/2007 2007 National CatholicsSJPRyan Belecanech 4:50.56 Y P
22 2/23/2007 2007 EasternsLSJohn Holt 4:50.82 Y F
23 2/20/2009 2009 District 12 ChampionshipsLSThomas O'Neill 4:52.16 Y P
24 2/22/2002 2002 EasternsLSAdam Dimenna 4:52.43 Y P
25 1/17/2009 2009 Prep @ CarrollSJPGreg Mahon 4:52.46 Y F
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PCL Top 25 Times

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 25  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys   100 Fly
1 3/11/2009 2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampioSJPGreg Mahon   48.13 Y F
2 3/6/1988 1988 MeetsSJPChris Mayfield   49.07 Y F
3 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChaLSJoseph Maginnis   49.14 Y F
4 2/17/2012 2012 Philladelphia Catholic League ChamLSSean Regan   49.92 Y F
5 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChaLSLuke Maguire   50.30 Y P
6 2/18/2011 2011 PIAA District 12 AAA ChampionshiSJPPatrick Olson   50.54 Y F
7 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsOHARAPeter Cancila   51.06 Y F
8 3/11/2009 2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampioLSAndrew Speese   51.21 Y P
9 2/24/2006 2006 EasternsLSBen Dearden   51.29 Y P

10 3/17/2010 2010 PIAA Boys AAA State ChampionshLSPhil LeTcavage   51.34 Y P
11 1/19/2010 Carroll @ LaSalleLSAndrew Sideras   51.70 Y F
12 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsLSJoel Worster   51.80 Y F
13 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsLSAdam Dimenna   51.86 Y F
14 3/2/2003 2003 MeetsOHARABill Marcum   51.93 Y F
15 3/4/1990 1990 MeetsOHARARoger Baldino   51.94 Y F
16 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChaLSJames Palmer   51.96 Y F
17 3/3/1996 1996 MeetsLSThomas Yaegel   52.33 Y F
18 1/13/2010 Bonner @ LaSalle - JVLSRhoads Worster   52.46 Y F
19 3/8/1987 1987 MeetsSJPChris Kennedy   52.47 Y F
20* 2/17/2012 2012 Philladelphia Catholic League ChamSJPKevin King   52.50 Y F
20* 3/3/1974 1974 MeetsLSLarry Norman   52.50 Y F
22 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsLSCj Marck   52.73 Y F
23 3/3/1985 1985 MeetsWOODMichael Oriold   52.74 Y F
24 3/3/2007 2007 PCL ChampsLSVince Levito   52.85 Y P
25 3/4/2001 2001 MeetsLSRobert Queroli   52.91 Y F
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PCL Top 25 Times

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 25  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys   100 Back
1 3/17/2010 2010 PIAA Boys AAA State ChampionshLSRhoads Worster   50.05 Y F
2 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsLSJoseph Maginnis   50.76 Y F
3 2/19/2010 2010 PIAA District 12 AAA ChampionshiSJPMatthew Belecanech   51.60 Y F
4 3/18/2011 2011 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming ChampiLSEric Schultz   51.74 Y F
5 1/30/2009 2009 O'Hara @ PrepSJPGreg Mahonx51.98 Y F
6 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsLSJoel Worster   52.17 Y F
7 3/5/1989 1989 MeetsWOODBrian Daly   52.47 Y F
8 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChaLSJohn Kelley   52.76 Y P
9 3/4/2001 2001 MeetsLSRobert Queroli   52.79 Y F

10 3/3/2007 2007 PCL ChampsRCAndrew Gillespie   52.92 Y F
11 3/2/2002 2002 PCL ChampsMBMatt Carmody   53.14 Y F
12 3/7/1999 1999 MeetsLSBrad Green   53.42 Y F
13 2/17/2012 2012 Philladelphia Catholic League ChamSJPGrant Proctor   53.67 Y F
14 3/5/1978 1978 MeetsOHARAAlbert Berardocco   53.76 Y F
15 3/8/1992 1992 MeetsMBPaul DeConti   53.84 Y F
16 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsLSJohn Welsh   53.90 Y F
17 3/5/2005 2005 PCL ChampsOHARASteve Hartman   54.09 Y P
18 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsSJPMurphy Smith   54.19 Y F
19 1/28/2006 2006 National CatholicsSJPTerence Mahon   54.21 Y F
20 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsLSCj Marck   54.30 Y F
21 1/28/2010 Judge @ PrepFRJDGMike Lawley   54.43 Y F
22 2/18/2011 2011 PIAA District 12 AAA ChampionshiSJPKevin King   54.48 Y F
23 2/18/2011 2011 PIAA District 12 AAA ChampionshiSJPKevin Savage   54.57 Y F
24 3/8/1992 1992 MeetsLSShawn Meeley   54.72 Y F
25 2/20/2009 2009 District 12 ChampionshipsLSChris Foley   54.83 Y F
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PCL Top 25 Times

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 25  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys   100 Breast
1 3/18/2011 2011 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming ChampiLSDavid Speese   55.95 Y F
2 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChaFRJDGJacob Harner   56.28 Y F
3 3/17/2010 2010 PIAA Boys AA State ChampionshipLCPatrick Augustine   56.86 Y P
4 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChaLSMichael McBryan   57.08 Y F
5 3/18/2011 2011 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming ChampiRYANBNicholas Angeny   57.22 Y F
6 3/18/2011 2011 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming ChampiFRJDGJarred Gettes   57.24 Y P
7 3/11/2009 2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampioLSBlase Szyszko   57.28 Y F
8 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChaLSBrendan Koch   58.07 Y F
9 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChaLSLuke Maguire   58.30 Y F

10 3/17/2010 2010 PIAA Boys AA State ChampionshipWOODGregory Oprendek   58.36 Y P
11 3/8/1992 1992 MeetsLSJohn Weiss   58.70 Y F
12 3/4/2001 2001 MeetsLSIan Carey   58.73 Y F
13 3/5/1989 1989 MeetsSJPEd Broderick   58.81 Y F
14 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsSJPGrant Proctor   58.96 Y F
15 3/3/1985 1985 MeetsOHARAScott Clendenin   59.61 Y F
16 3/5/2000 2000 MeetsOHARAJake Pritz 1:00.01 Y F
17 1/28/2009 2009 LaSalle @ RyanLSIan Thompsonx1:00.06 Y F
18 3/3/2007 2007 PCL ChampsSJPJames Fenningham 1:00.13 Y F
19 3/2/1986 1986 MeetsFRJDGRich Scully 1:00.17 Y F
20 1/25/2011 Bonner @ PrepSJPPatrick Olson 1:00.18 Y F
21 3/4/1990 1990 MeetsFRJDGEd Gibson 1:00.37 Y F
22* 3/5/2000 2000 MeetsLSJeff Paul 1:00.69 Y F
22* 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsLSKent Jaggers 1:00.69 Y F
24 3/2/2003 2003 MeetsWOODKevin Whelan 1:00.83 Y F
25 3/1/2008 2008 PCL ChampsLSGreg Woods 1:00.84 Y F
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PCL Top 25 Times

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 25  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys   200 IM
1 3/11/2009 2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampioSJPGreg Mahon 1:48.31 Y F
2 3/17/2010 2010 PIAA Boys AAA State ChampionshLSRhoads Worster 1:50.67 Y P
3 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChaLSSean Regan 1:51.72 Y F
4 3/18/2011 2011 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming ChampiLSDavid Speese 1:51.73 Y P
5 3/6/1988 1988 MeetsSJPChris Mayfield 1:52.66 Y F
6 3/5/1989 1989 MeetsSJPEd Broderick 1:53.03 Y F
7 2/18/2011 2011 PIAA District 12 AAA ChampionshiSJPPatrick Olson 1:53.37 Y F
8 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChaSJPGrant Proctor 1:53.59 Y F
9 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChaLSMichael McBryan 1:54.66 Y P

10 3/6/1994 1994 MeetsLSSteve Duncheskie 1:54.83 Y F
11 3/18/2011 2011 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming ChampiRYANBNicholas Angeny 1:55.61 Y P
12 3/17/2010 2010 PIAA Boys AA State ChampionshipWOODGregory Oprendek 1:55.64 Y F
13 3/11/2009 2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampioLSMichael McGee 1:55.74 Y F
14 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsLSCj Marck 1:55.94 Y F
15 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsFRJDGJacob Harner 1:56.12 Y F
16 3/18/2011 2011 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming ChampiSJPShane McKenzie 1:56.66 Y P
17 2/2/2009 2009 LaSalle @ BonnerLSAndrew Sideras 1:57.10 Y F
18 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsLSKent Jaggers 1:57.45 Y F
19 3/2/2002 2002 PCL ChampsMBMatt Carmody 1:57.70 Y F
20 3/8/1992 1992 MeetsLSKeith Krelovich 1:58.54 Y F
21 3/2/1997 1997 MeetsLSKurt Hirsekorn 1:58.67 Y F
22 3/5/1978 1978 MeetsOHARAAlbert Berardocco 1:58.79 Y F
23* 3/7/1999 1999 MeetsRYANNick Macko 1:59.20 Y F
23* 3/3/2002 2002 MeetsFRJDGAndrew Williams 1:59.20 Y F
25 3/8/1992 1992 MeetsLSJohn Weiss 1:59.49 Y F
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PCL Top 25 Times

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 25  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys   1 Meter 6 Dives
1 12/13/2011 Prep @ Hatboro-HorshamSJPLogan Knauss307.55 F
2 1/13/2012 Lansdale Catholic @ NorristownLCHSDylan Yurasits253.75 F
3 2/6/2009 2009 Judge @ WoodFRJDGBrian Donnelly248.65 F
4 2/6/2009 2009 Judge @ WoodFRJDGJim Long186.05 F
5 12/13/2011 Prep @ Hatboro-HorshamSJPKeilan Rademaker181.75 F
6 12/9/2008 2009 Lansdale @ Upper MorelandLCSamuel Kraynak177.65 F
7 2/9/2010 Prep @ LaSalleLSJoe Gorman161.00 F
8 12/11/2008 2009 NorthPenn @ LaSalleLSEd Kennan120.95 F
9 2/4/2010 Bonner @ Upper DarbyMBTim Rockenbach111.85 F



Licensed To: Archbishop Wood High School HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 6.0   3/19/2012  Page 1

PCL Top 25 Times

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 25  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys   1 Meter 11 Dives
1 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsSJPLogan Knauss501.65 F
2 12/17/2011 Kinney Natitorium High School InvitationaLCHSDylan Yurasits417.20 F
3 2/18/2011 2011 PIAA District 12 AAA ChampionshiFRJDGBrian Donnelly403.80 F
4 2/23/2007 2007 EasternsSJPSean Rademaker384.40 F
5 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsLSDaniel Wood382.90 F
6 3/4/2001 2001 MeetsMBPatrick Ryan369.65 F
7 2/20/2009 2009 District 12 ChampionshipsLCSamuel Kraynak315.15 F
8 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsLSDan Marcolina315.10 F
9 2/18/2011 2011 PIAA District 12 AAA ChampionshiSJPKeilan Rademaker298.85 F

10 2/25/2005 2005 EasternsFRJDGJeffery Long294.60 F
11 2/22/2008 Eastern 2008LSTom Shiels272.85 F
12 2/22/2008 Eastern 2008LSEddie Kehan257.10 F
13 3/2/2003 2003 MeetsFRJDGNick Kenny168.10 F


